
Western 
Cape

AC Rhode Trading 339B Voortrekker Road, 
Maitland 7405

email: actrading1@telkomsa.net 
Telephone: 021 511 7485

Books 24/7 Elect Park, U2, Tee Jay Singel, 
Brackenfell 7560

Tel: 021 981 1270 
e-mail: books247@vodamail.co.za

Caxtons 406 Imam Haron Road, 
Kenilworth, 7745

Tel: 086 122 9229 
e-mail: buyers@caxtons.co.za

Eduguru CC 17 Blaauwberg Road, 
Table View 7441

Cell: 073 149 7476 
email: orders@eduguru.co.za

ETAC Solutions 28 Edward Street, Avondale, 
Atlantis 7349

Tel: 073 937 4875 / 083 308 1818 
email: sales.etacsolutions@gmail.com

JH Books 43 Myburgh Road, 
Diepriver 7800

Tel: 021 712 9448 / 083 230 1640 
email: jhbooks@absamail.co.za

M&I Booksellers 39 Dayspring Villas Street, 
Durbanville 7550

Cell: 082 493 6601 
e-mail: mybooks@telkomsa.net

Mason Complete Office Solutions 12 Thor Circle, Viking Place, 
Thornton 7460

Tel: 021 530 4100 
e-mail: mandy@mason-cos.co.za

New Wave Books CC Millennium Park, Stellenberg Close, 
Parow 7499

Tel: 021 931 8411 
e-mail: orders@nwavebooks.co.za

Nu Dawn Booksellers and Distributors No 8 Anemone Cl, Springbok Street, 
Athlone 7764

Cell: 071 725 7809 
email: loubser.valleib@gmail.com

PNA Cape Gate Shop 75L, Cape Gate Centre, Cnr de Bron & 
Okavango Street, Brackenfell, 7560

Tel: 021 981 0787
admin@pnacapegate.co.za

PNA Colours - Somerset Mall Shop 311, Centenary Drive, 
Somerset West 7129

Tel: 021 852 0994 
email: colours@pnastrandgroup.co.za

PNA Eikestad Eikestad Mall, Winkel AW103, Andringa Walk, 
Andringa Street, Stellenbosch, 7600

Tel: 021 883 2841
eikestad@pnastrandgroup.co.za

PNA Hermanus Shop G52, Whale Coast Mall, c/o Bergsig & 
Cove Street, Sandbaai, Hermanus, 7200

Tel: 028 312 2936
eikestad@pnastrandgroup.co.za

PNA Plumstead Shop 2, Pick ‘n Pay Centre, Gabriel Road, 
Plumstead, 7800

Tel: 021 762 3433 / 3431
pnaplumstead@telkomsa.net.

PNA - Rondebosch Cnr Belmont and Main Road, 
Rondebosch 7700

Tel: 021 685 3228 
email: rondebosch@pnacapetown.co.za

PNA Sanctuary Shop 14, Sanctuary Mall, c/o De Beers Avenue 
& Broadlands (R44) Road, Somerset West, 7581

Tel: 074 197 5266 sanctuary@
pnastrandgroup.co.za

PNA Somerset Mall Shop 311, Somerset Mall, Intersection of N2 & 
R44, Centenary Drive, Somerset West, 7130

Tel: 021 852 0994

PNA Somerset West Shop 15, Somerset Square, Main Road, 
Somerset West, 7130

Tel: 021 852 2884
swes@pnastrandgroup.co.za

PNA - Strand Square Shop 4, Cnr Main & Fagan Streets, 
Strand 7140

Tel: 021 854 8108 
email: strand@pnastrandgroup.co.za

Protea Bookshop 62 Sir Lowry Road, Zonnebloem, 
Cape Town 8001

Tel: 021 685 9296 
email: capetown@proteaboekwinkel.com

Spectra Stationers Glengarry Shopping Centre, Shop 3 
Fairtrees Road & De Bron, Vredekloof 7560

Tel: 021 981 9168 
email: johlene@spectra.bz

Stat Books 11 Plantation Business Park, 
Plantation Road, Wetton 7800

Tel: 021 704 2909 
email: statbooks1@telkomsa.net

The Write Shoppe - Longbeach Longbeach Mall, 
Sun Valley 7985

Tel: 021 785 7614 
email: writelongbeach@gmail.com

The Write Shoppe - Steenberg Steenberg Village, Reddam Avenue, 
Tokai 7945

Tel: 021 701 0882 
email: writelongbeach@gmail.com

Van Schaik Bookstore Matador Centre, 62 Strand St, 
Cape Town 8000

Tel: 021 918 8400 
email: Hajirah.Dreyden@vanschaik.com

Western Cape School Suppliers CC 1C&D Coronation Ct, 9 Van Wyk St, 
Maitland 7405

Tel: 021 511 3459 
email: wcss@taurenz.co.za

Iconic Stockists


